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Listed by Candidate 

 

Bill Allen Buck Up PAC  $                 6,419  

Lauren Arthur True North PAC  $             112,953  

Jay Ashcroft Committee for Liberty  $          1,621,203  

Andrew Bailey Liberty and Justice PAC  $          1,219,500  

Ben Baker MO Values PAC  $               26,412  

Jason  Bean Conservative Leadership for Southeast 

Missouri 

 $             128,018  

Doug Beck DougPAC  $             385,529  

Mike  Bernskoetter MO Six PAC  $               30,933  

Hardy Billington 152 Freedom PAC  Limited Activity  

Rusty Black Great Northwest PAC  $               41,595  

Mazzie Boyd Made In Missouri PAC  $                    409  

Jim Bowlin Conservatives for Accountability  $                    100  

Rick  Brattin True Patriot PAC  $               17,430  

Ben  Brown BB Freedom Fund  $               39,735  

Justin Brown JB PAC  $               81,415  

Cyndi Buchheit-

Courtway 

Missouri Matters PAC  $               35,199  

Jamie Burger Bootheel Values PAC  $               29,285  

Steve  Butz Butz STL PAC   $                 8,626  

Jill Carter Missouri Heritage PAC  $               19,600  

Mike  Carter Shield PAC  Limited Activity  

Brad Christ  Real Action PAC  $               48,170  

Phil Christofanelli Gladius PAC  $             206,664  

Mike  Cierpiot Jackson County Leadership PAC  $               38,245  

David Cole 29th Senate District Leadership PAC  $                 3,000  

Mary 

Elizabeth 

Coleman Conservative Solutions for Missouri  $               78,580  

Sandy Crawford SANDY PAC  $               84,635  

Dirk Deaton Old McDonald PAC  $               54,350  

Dane Diehl Rural Roots PAC  $                 8,638  

Chris Dinkins Red Hawk PAC  $               35,397  

J Eggleston Grand River PAC  $                 3,551  

Bill Eigel Believe in Life and Liberty - BILL PAC  $             932,211  

Karla  Eslinger Conservative Leadership of Ozarks  $             159,401  
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Scott Fitzpatrick Missourians for a Responsible Budget  $               46,887  

Travis Fitzwater Kingdom Leadership PAC  $               52,571  

Sherri Gallick A Good Steward PAC   $                 1,500  

Brian Gelner Missouri Common Sense PAC  Limited Activity  

David Gregory Show Me Growth PAC  $               18,447  

Kurtis  Gregory The Wonderdog PAC  $             135,708  

Elijah Haahr Bold PAC  $             111,306  

Mike  Haffner CLCP PAC  $               37,513  

Mark Harder St. Louis Conservative Leadership PAC    $                 8,492  

Bill Hardwick Missouri Enterprise Fund  Limited Activity  

John Hewkin RX for MO PAC  Limited Activity  

Justin Hicks Americans First  $               10,000  

Dave Hinman Putting People First PAC  $                 6,919  

Denny Hoskins Old Drum Conservative PAC  $             151,859  

Lincoln Hough Lincoln PAC  $             367,544  

Dan Houx H-PAC  $             210,266  

George Hruza Brighter Days for Missouri  $                       -    

Brad Hudson Brad PAC  formed after deadline  

Keri Ingle KERI PAC  $                 7,441  

Ben Keathley South Asian DESI PAC   n/a  

Ben Keathley Freedom is Bold PAC  $               14,050  

Mike  Kehoe American Dream PAC  $          4,324,156  

Hannah Kelly Accountability PAC  $                 6,944  

Hannah Kelly Esther PAC  $                 2,828  

Andrew Koenig Freedom's Promise PAC  $               71,480  

Jim Lembke The 100 PAC  $               10,202  

Tony Luetkemeyer Tony PAC  $             402,713  

Ian Mackey MACK PAC  Limited Activity  

Vivek Malek American Promise  $          1,235,740  

Karla May Voices of the People  $               57,343  

Tracy McCreery Serve Missouri  $               16,936  

Aaron McMullen Independence PAC   $               73,401  

Jeff Myers 964 PAC  $               19,228  

Joe Nicola Truth and Light   $                    390  

Chantelle Nickson-Clark Chantelle PAC  Limited Activity  

Maggie Nurrenbern Northland Forward  $               82,451  

Michael O'Donnell 3912 Leadership PAC  $               10,215  



 
 

www.moscout.com 

Cindy O'Laughlin NEMO Leadership PAC  $             200,834  

Bob  Onder Great Missouri PAC  $             518,075  

Cameron Parker CP4Missouri PAC  $                 3,419  

Mike  Parson Uniting Missouri PAC  $               39,655  

Jon Patterson Missouri Alliance PAC  $             461,977  

Joe Pereles Fearless PAC   $               30,433  

Mike  Person We Like Mike PAC  Limited Activity  

Dean Plocher Missouri United  $759,262 (October 

2023)  

Crystal Quade Crystal PAC  $               58,196  

Greg Razer KC Neighbors for Progress  $               86,820  

Holly Rehder Southern Drawl PAC  $             238,435  

Doug Richey Cultivating Freedom PAC  $               27,442  

Alex Riley Missouri Leadership PAC  $               25,650  

John  Rizzo Truth in Campaigns  $             615,966  

Steven Roberts STL Democratic Coalition  $10,298 (October 

2023)  

Wes Rogers Northland Values PAC  Limited Activity  

Caleb Rowden Missouri Forward $234,617  

Robert  Sauls Independence Leadership PAC  $               89,216  

Will Scharf Defend Missouri  $             533,791  

Eric Schmitt MO Opportunity PAC  $                 9,106  

Shane Schoeller Safe Elections PAC  $                 8,041  

Adam Schnelting Protect Our Kids PAC  $               17,650  

Nick  Schroer 1776 PAC  $             102,071  

Adam Schwadron Squadron PAC   Limited Activity  

Adam Schwadron Missouri Values PAC  $               10,980  

Kent Scism Keep Missouri Great PAC  Limited Activity  

Dan Shaul JeffCo Vision  Limited Activity  

Brenda Shields Lewis and Clark Leadership PAC  $               15,749  

John Simmons NOVA PAC  $               18,353  

Cody Smith Ozark Gateway Leadership PAC  $             150,542  

Justin Sparks Sparks PAC  $                       -    

Melanie Stinnett  Heart of SGF PAC   $               18,250  

Curtis Trent 417 PAC  $               88,805  

Jacob Turner Faith and Family PAC  $               39,822  

Rob Vescovo Mighty Missouri PAC  $             458,476  
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Ken  Waller Building JeffCo Together  $                 1,750  

Barbara Washington Eastside Forward PAC  $70,446 (October 

2023)  

Stephen Webber Homefront PAC  $             308,936  

Brian Williams B PAC  $             142,094  

 

 

 

Listed by PAC 
 

152 Freedom PAC Hardy Billington  Limited Activity  

1776 PAC Nick  Schroer  $             102,071  

29th Senate District Leadership PAC David Cole  $                 3,000  

3912 Leadership PAC Michael O'Donnell  $               10,215  

417 PAC Curtis Trent  $               88,805  

964 PAC Jeff Myers  $               19,228  

A Good Steward PAC  Sherri Gallick  $                 1,500  

Accountability PAC Hannah Kelly  $                 6,944  

American Dream PAC Mike  Kehoe  $          4,324,156  

American Promise Vivek Malek  $          1,235,740  

Americans First Justin Hicks  $               10,000  

B PAC Brian Williams  $             142,094  

BB Freedom Fund Ben  Brown  $               39,735  

Believe in Life and Liberty - BILL PAC Bill Eigel  $             932,211  

Bold PAC Elijah Haahr  $             111,306  

Bootheel Values PAC Jamie Burger  $               29,285  

Brad PAC Brad Hudson  formed after deadline  

Brighter Days for Missouri George Hruza  $                       -    

Buck Up PAC Bill Allen  $                 6,419  

Building JeffCo Together Ken  Waller  $                 1,750  

Butz STL PAC  Steve  Butz  $                 8,626  

Chantelle PAC Chantelle Nickson-Clark  Limited Activity  

CLCP PAC Mike  Haffner  $               37,513  

Committee for Liberty Jay Ashcroft  $          1,621,203  

Conservative Leadership for Southeast 

Missouri 

Jason  Bean  $             128,018  

Conservative Leadership of Ozarks Karla  Eslinger  $             159,401  
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Conservative Solutions for Missouri Mary 

Elizabeth 

Coleman  $               78,580  

Conservatives for Accountability Jim Bowlin  $                    100  

CP4Missouri PAC Cameron Parker  $                 3,419  

Crystal PAC Crystal Quade  $               58,196  

Cultivating Freedom PAC Doug Richey  $               27,442  

Defend Missouri Will Scharf  $             533,791  

DougPAC Doug Beck  $             385,529  

Eastside Forward PAC Barbara Washington  $70,446 (October 

2023)  

Esther PAC Hannah Kelly  $                 2,828  

Faith and Family PAC Jacob Turner  $               39,822  

Fearless PAC  Joe Pereles  $               30,433  

Freedom is Bold PAC Ben Keathley  $               14,050  

Freedom's Promise PAC Andrew Koenig  $               71,480  

Gladius PAC Phil Christofanelli  $             206,664  

Grand River PAC J Eggleston  $                 3,551  

Great Missouri PAC Bob  Onder  $             518,075  

Great Northwest PAC Rusty Black  $               41,595  

Heart of SGF PAC  Melanie Stinnett   $               18,250  

Homefront PAC Stephen Webber  $             308,936  

H-PAC Dan Houx  $             210,266  

Independence Leadership PAC Robert  Sauls  $               89,216  

Independence PAC  Aaron McMullen  $               73,401  

Jackson County Leadership PAC Mike  Cierpiot  $               38,245  

JB PAC Justin Brown  $               81,415  

JeffCo Vision Dan Shaul  Limited Activity  

KC Neighbors for Progress Greg Razer  $               86,820  

Keep Missouri Great PAC Kent Scism  Limited Activity  

KERI PAC Keri Ingle  $                 7,441  

Kingdom Leadership PAC Travis Fitzwater  $               52,571  

Lewis and Clark Leadership PAC Brenda Shields  $               15,749  

Liberty and Justice PAC Andrew Bailey  $          1,219,500  

Lincoln PAC Lincoln Hough  $             367,544  

MACK PAC Ian Mackey  Limited Activity  

Made In Missouri PAC Mazzie Boyd  $                    409  

Mighty Missouri PAC Rob Vescovo  $             458,476  
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Missouri Alliance PAC Jon Patterson  $             461,977  

Missouri Common Sense PAC Brian Gelner  Limited Activity  

Missouri Enterprise Fund Bill Hardwick  Limited Activity  

Missouri Forward Caleb Rowden $234,617  

Missouri Heritage PAC Jill Carter  $               19,600  

Missouri Leadership PAC Alex Riley  $               25,650  

Missouri Matters PAC Cyndi Buchheit-

Courtway 

 $               35,199  

Missouri United Dean Plocher  $759,262 (October 

2023)  

Missouri Values PAC Adam Schwadron  $               10,980  

Missourians for a Responsible Budget Scott Fitzpatrick  $               46,887  

MO Opportunity PAC Eric Schmitt  $                 9,106  

MO Six PAC Mike  Bernskoetter  $               30,933  

MO Values PAC Ben Baker  $               26,412  

NEMO Leadership PAC Cindy O'Laughlin  $             200,834  

Northland Forward Maggie Nurrenbern  $               82,451  

Northland Values PAC Wes Rogers  Limited Activity  

NOVA PAC John Simmons  $               18,353  

Old Drum Conservative PAC Denny Hoskins  $             151,859  

Old McDonald PAC Dirk Deaton  $               54,350  

Ozark Gateway Leadership PAC Cody Smith  $             150,542  

Protect Our Kids PAC Adam Schnelting  $               17,650  

Putting People First PAC Dave Hinman  $                 6,919  

Real Action PAC Brad Christ   $               48,170  

Red Hawk PAC Chris Dinkins  $               35,397  

Rural Roots PAC Dane Diehl  $                 8,638  

RX for MO PAC John Hewkin  Limited Activity  

Safe Elections PAC Shane Schoeller  $                 8,041  

SANDY PAC Sandy Crawford  $               84,635  

Serve Missouri Tracy McCreery  $               16,936  

Shield PAC Mike  Carter  Limited Activity  

Show Me Growth PAC David Gregory  $               18,447  

South Asian DESI PAC  Ben Keathley  n/a  

Southern Drawl PAC Holly Rehder  $             238,435  

Sparks PAC Justin Sparks  $                       -    

Squadron PAC  Adam Schwadron  Limited Activity  
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St. Louis Conservative Leadership PAC   Mark Harder  $                 8,492  

STL Democratic Coalition Steven Roberts  $10,298 (October 

2023)  

The 100 PAC Jim Lembke  $               10,202  

The Wonderdog PAC Kurtis  Gregory  $             135,708  

Tony PAC Tony Luetkemeyer  $             402,713  

True North PAC Lauren Arthur  $             112,953  

True Patriot PAC Rick  Brattin  $               17,430  

Truth and Light  Joe Nicola  $                    390  

Truth in Campaigns John  Rizzo  $             615,966  

Uniting Missouri PAC Mike  Parson  $               39,655  

Voices of the People Karla May  $               57,343  

We Like Mike PAC Mike  Person  Limited Activity  

 

 


